Bus

Rail Sz 36829

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

d

T E
tombrad Kisvarda

/
BMecser

Go to website

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

Enimec | Cismrnad |

= Tisou

JA| ak .
-5 Q
=/ O

~ VasarChameény

_Or =% .\-Eal:l—.:'.-Hf'l -

P % -

03:49

03:49

03:49

03:49

@ OpenStreatMap contributors

B 5 38829

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-Sz-36829-2489812004-1483367680
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-Sz-36829-2489812004-1483367680
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-Sz-36829-2489812004-1483367680

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 03:59

Open route schedule
Tuesday 03:59
Wednesday 03:59
Thursday 03:59
Friday 03:59
Saturday 03:59
Sunday 03:59
Route info
No Stops

Sz 36829 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vasarosnameny

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-Sz-36829-2489812004-1483367680

